
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

4 

1 

No. 

4 

8 

26 

27 

59 

97 

65 

6 

23 

75 

Name 

Chris Albin 

Justin Lautz 

Adam Fein 

Jeff Leavell 

Travis Duvall 

Greg Hartrum 

Don Melvin 

Jude Rudder 

Michael West 

Robert G. Wright 

Class 

ITB 

SM 

SM 

SM 

ITR 

ITS 

ITA 

ITS 

SM 

IT7 

Best Tm 

1:16.450 

1:16.502 

1:16.550 

1:18.451 

1:18.533 

1:19.228 

1:20.574 

1:21.292 

1:21.466 

1:22.470 

Diff 

0.052 

0.100 

2.001 

2.083 

2.778 

4.124 

4.842 

5.016 

6.020 

Member_ID 

180831_1 

465371 

446701 

308719_1 

468226 

385025 

350603 

225882 

50333 

400727 

Region 

SILR 

STL 

STL 

STL 

SILR 

STL 

STL 

SILR 

MIDS 

STL 

Sponsor 

Owl's Nest Farm 

PFM Racing 

PFM Racing 

Memphis Barbeque Supply (MBBQSupply.com) 

Hometown 

Maryland Heights MO 

Saint Louis MO 

St. Louis MO 

Glencoe MO 

Union MO 

Ballwin MO 

Eureka MO 

Saint Louis MO 

Munford TN 

Saint Peters MO 

Make-Model 

1995 Volkswagen Golf 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1995 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2003 Ford Mustang 

1987 BMW 325i sedan 

1994 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1982 Mazda RX-7 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/3/2014 11:31:41 AM 

Bryon Prokopf Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ted Haines Chief Steward 

14-RQ-3198-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

St Louis 250th Birthday Party Sun Reg 

GP 4: ITA ITB ITR ITS IT7 SM 

GP 4 SUN QUALIFY 

Qualifying started at 11:12:27 

Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 miles 

8/3/2014 11:15 AM 


